No. 9640 for the year of 2015, Owner : Mr. Bhajan 

By: House of 12 ft wide Station Road, South By 
House of Sachimohan Das & House of Sri Suresh 

Hio. Sushil Bhatlacharjee. The property stands in 
the name of Mr. Bhajan Paul, S/o. Mr. Haripada 

Rs. 68,54,044.00 
(Rupees Sixty Eight 

Lakh Fifty Four 
Thousand Forty Four 

only) as on 
13.02.2023 with 

further inerest, costs, 
other charges and 
expenses thereon. 

a) Rs. 28,50,000.00 (*) 
(Rupees Twenty Eight Lakh Fifty 
Thousand only) 

(approx) and first floor 
b) Rs. 2,85,000.00 
(Rupees Two Lakh Eighty Five 
Thousand only) 

Belghoria, J.L. No. 08, 
No. 4097 (P), under 
as Nagar, Holding No. 

©) Rs. 10,000.00 
(Rupees Ten Thousand only) 

I. Boundaries : North d) IDIB50457720685 

€) Best of knowledge and 
information of the Authorised 
Officer, there is no encumbrance